556452

Set of Detail Brushes, 30 +
50 mm, 390 mm, Soft,

Clean crevices and other difficult-to-reach areas with this set of Detail Brushes.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Bristle stiffness
Visible bristle length

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*

Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Max usage temperature (non food contact)
Min. pH-value in usage concentration
Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration
GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

556452
Soft
40 mm

Polypropylene
Polyethylene (HDPE)

No

No

Yes

10 Pcs.

2400 Pcs

0 Pcs.

425 mm

155 mm

75 mm

390 mm

50 mm

35 mm

0.09 kg
0.0017 kg
0.0017 kg
0.09 kg
0.000683 M3
80 °C

3 pH

11 pH
5705025564524
15705025564521
96034010

Sweden



